
Days and Dates 

Thursday, 15 June, 2023 

Monday, 19 June, 2023 

Wednesday, 21 June, 2023 

Wednesday, 21 June, 2023 

Wednesday, 21 June, 2023 

Friday, 23 June, 2023 

Friday, 23 June, 2023 

Friday, 23 June, 2023 

Tuesday, 27 June, 2023 

Tuesday, 27 June, 2023 

Tuesday, 27 June, 2023 

Tuesday, 27 June, 2023 

Tuesday, 27 June, 2023 

Tuesday, 27 June, 2023 

Tuesday, 27 June, 2023 
Tuesday, 27 June, 2023 

Tuesday, 27 June, 2023 

University of lunbai 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

PROGRAMME -M.E. (MECH. ENGG. WITH CAD/CAM & ROB0TICS)|Choice Based) (R-2022-23) 

Time 

Mumbai - 400 098 
11h May, 2023. 

SEMESTER - II 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

|10:30 a.m, to 01:30 p.m. 

|10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.Im. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m 

10:30 a.m. to O1:30 p.m. 

|10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

|10:30 a.m, to 1:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m, to 01:30 p.n. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m, to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

Paper Code 

33721 

33722 

33723 

33724 

33725 

33726 

33727 

33728 

33729 

33730 

33731 

33732 

33733 

33734 

33735 

33736 

33737 

1T03622 

Industrial Robotics 

Summer 2023 

|Computer Aided Machining (CAM) 

|Program Elective 3: Product Design 
|Program Elective 3: Advance Finite Element 
|Analvsis. 

Paper 

Program Elective 3: Control Engineering 

Manufacturing 

Program Elective 4: Rapid Manufacturing 
Program Elective 4: Sustainable 

Program Elective 4: Internet of Things (IOT) 
Institute Level Optional Course-II: 
Project Management 
Finance Management 
Enrepreneurship Development and 
Management 

Human Resource Management 
Professional Ethics and CSR 

Research Methodology 
IPR and Patenting 

Mobile phones and other elctronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall. 

" Change il any, in he time table shall be communicated on the university web site 

Digital Business Management 
Environmental Management 

important Note: The candidates appearing lor the examination should report 20 minutes before the start oi examinaion. 

Dr. frasai Karande 
I/c. Director 

Board of Examinations & Evaluation 
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