University of Mumbai



1T03622

Summer 2023

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE PROGRAMME - M.E. (MECH. ENGG. WITH CAD/CAM & ROBOTICS)(Choice Based) (R-2022-23) SEMESTER - II

Days and Dates	Time	Paper Code	Paper
Thursday, 15 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	33721	Industrial Robotics
Monday, 19 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	33722	Computer Aided Machining (CAM)
Wednesday, 21 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	33723	Program Elective 3: Product Design
Wednesday, 21 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	33724	Program Elective 3: Advance Finite Element
Wednesday, 21 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	33725	Program Elective 3: Control Engineering
Friday, 23 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	33726	Program Elective 4: Rapid Manufacturing
Friday, 23 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	33727	Program Elective 4: Sustainable
Friday, 23 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	33728	Program Elective 4: Internet of Things (IOT)
Tuesday, 27 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	33729	Institute Level Optional Course-II: Project Management
Tuesday, 27 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	33730	Finance Management
Tuesday, 27 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	33731	Entrepreneurship Development and
Tuesday, 27 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	33732	Human Resource Management
Tuesday, 27 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	33733	Professional Ethics and CSR
Tuesday, 27 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	33734	Research Methodology
Tuesday, 27 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	33735	IPR and Patenting
Tuesday, 27 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	33736	Digital Business Management
Tuesday, 27 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	33737	Environmental Management

Important Note: •The candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination.

• Mobile phones and other eletronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall.

• Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the university web site.

Mumbai - 400 098 11th May, 2023. Dr. Frasad Karande 1/c. Director

Board of Examinations & Evaluation